
Term 2 
Rugby Sessions. 

Con’t →  

March 

Wk No Date Day Time TIC Remarks 

1 1 21 Mar Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg  

2 22 Mar Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

3 23 Mar Thur 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  B Div Trg 
C Div Trg 

2 4 27 Mar Mon 1500-1800 M, N, A 
& H 

NSG Semis @ PSOEB 

5 28 Mar Tues No Trg  Rest Day 

6 29 Mar Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

7 30 Mar Thur 1500-1730 
 

D B Div Trg 
** C Div NO trg 

 
April 

Wk No Date Day Time TIC Remarks 

3 1 4 Apr Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg 

2 5 Apr Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

3 6 Apr Thurs No Trg  Awards Day 

4 4 10 Apr MON TBC  Finals @ Nat Stadium 

5 11 Apr Tues No Trg  Rest Day 

6 12 Apr Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

7 13 Apr Thur 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  Sec 3s Trg / 4&5 SDown 
C Div Trg 

5 8 18 Apr Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg 



Term 2 
Rugby Sessions. 

Con’t →  

9 19 Apr Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

10 20 Apr Thur No Trg  Eve Hari Raya 

6 11 25 Apr Tues  No Trg  Post Hari Raya 

12 26 Apr Wed 1500-1730 * A  C Div Trg - M has NAPFA 

13 27 Apr Thur 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  Sec 3s Trg  
C Div Trg 

 
May 

Wk No Date Day Time TIC Remarks 

7 1 2 May Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg 

2 3 May Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

3 4 May Thurs 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  Sec 3s Trg  
C Div Trg 

8 4 9 May Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg 

5 10 May Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

6 11 May Thurs 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  Sec 3s Trg  
C Div Trg 

9 7 16 May Tues 1500-1730 N & A B Div Trg 

8 17 May Wed 1500-1730 M C Div Trg 

9 18 May Thurs 1500-1730 
1600-1730 

D & H  Sec 3s Trg  
C Div Trg 

 10 Week 10 - VIP Week 
School Wide Program 

 


